AR TURQUOISE SA | PARA-TEST.COM

Route du Pré-au-Comte 8 » CH-1844 Vileneuve s .41 (0)21 965 65 65

Testlaboratory for paragliders, paraglider harnesses
and paraglider reserve parachutes

MEASUREMENT REPORT

MEASUREMENT OF FLIGHT TEST SAMPLE

Report number : PG 1116.2016

Manufacturer : GRADIENT

Sample name: Nevada 2 light 26
SIN: G46261608107L

TOTAL LINE LENGTH WITH RISER [mm]

A B C D E Stabilo Brakes
Center 1 7361 7318 7385 7442 6419 7435
2 7232 7192 7262 7319 6368 7190
3 7185 7151 7218 7269 6344 7021
4 7263 7237 7299 7342 6364 6991
5 7147 7106 7158 7193 6911
6 7006 6981 7031 7066 6829
7 6914 6891 6942 6966 6860
8 6849 6833 6871 6891 6824
Wingtip 9 6825 6799 6828 6888
10
11
12
13
14
15
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MEASUREMENT TOTAL RISER LENGTH [mm] (without carabiners)
Risers trim accel
A 478 328
B 480 362
C 483 483
Acc. 150 *[mm] * Travel range (distance btw A to rear
Trimmer n/a [mm] riser)
GB | REV 03 | 24.03.2016 Page 1|1 ISO 1 71.4.3P



